

Donna L. Muzio, Artistic Director & Founder Nancy Page, Resident Choreographer Tim Early, Brandywine Contemporary

# 2023-2024 Program Books Advertisement Form

## Advertising with Brandywine Ballet in 4 Easy Steps!

#### **STEP 1: SELECT AN AD SIZE**

□ BACK COVER (One Available): \$1500 - 4 ¾"w by 7 ¾"h

□ INSIDE FRONT COVER (One Available): \$1200 - 4 ¾"w by 7 ¾"h

□ INSIDE BACK COVER (One Available): \$1200 - 4 ¾"w by 7 ¾"h

LAST PAGE (One Available): \$1000 - 4 ¾"w by 7 ¾"h

□ FULL PAGE: \$750 - 4 ¾"w by 7 ¾"h

□ HALF PAGE: \$450 - 4 ¾"w by 3 ¾" h

QUARTER PAGE: \$300 - 2 ¼" w by 3 ¾"h

Limited space available. All ads are in full color. Approval of ads is determined by Brandywine Ballet staff.

#### **STEP 2: COMPANY INFORMATION**

BUSINESS NAME:		
BUSINESS OWNER OR REPRESENTATIVE NAME:		
BUSINESS ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	_ZIP:
BUSINESS PHONE:		
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
DANCER YOU ARE SUPPORTING:		
STEP 3: PAYMENT INFORMATION		
□ Payment Option 1: Credit Card:		

MC/VISA#	Expiration Date:	CVV Code:
	•	

D Payment Option 2: Enclose your check made payable to "Brandywine Ballet" with this completed ad form.

#### **STEP 4: SUBMIT YOUR AD AND PAYMENT!**

Please submit electronic ad to sarah@brandywineballet.org in one of the following formats:

- PDF photos, logos and artwork should be to size in document and at least 300 dpi or higher
- PNG High Resolution 300 dpi or higher

Completed form and payment may be mailed to the address below or submitted electronically to Sarah@brandywineballet.org with the subject line 2023-2024 PROGRAM AD.

### Artwork, Payment and Advertisement Form Due September 15, 2023.

Brandywine Ballet is a 510(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization

317 Westtown Rd., Suite 5 West Chester, PA 19382 • Administrative 610-692-6402 • Box Office 610-696-2711 • www.brandywineballet.org